Application and Certificate for Payment

Total approved this Month

NET CHANGES by Change Order

• •								
TO OWNER: Fort Bend Co Dept.	unty - Facilities & Plannir	ng PROJECT:	Travis Building and Clinic	Employee Health	APPLICATION NO: 11-012(2) 0	01 (Revised)	Distribu	
	Heiman Circle		(Employee Clinic)		PERIOD TO: July 31, 2011		OV	WNER: X
Richmond, T			301 Jackson Street				ARCHI	ITECT: X
			Richmond, TX 7746		CONTRACT FOR: General Cons	-,,,,	CONTRAC	CTOR: X
FROM Bass Constru		VIA	Fifer Design Studio,		CONTRACT DATE: June 08, 20	11		FIELD:
CONTRACTOR: 1124 Damon	SI Y 77471	ARCHITECT:	Houston, TX 77060	Pkwy E, Suite 1100	PROJECT NOS: / 11-012 /			
Rosenberg, 1	X 77471 p0±757	78 PH	Houston, 1X 77000					OTHER:
CONTRACTOR'S AP	PLICATION FOR	PAYMENT			ntractor certifies that to the best of			
Application is made for paymen	it, as shown below, in con	nection with the Cor	ntract.	Contract Documents	red by this Application for Payme, that all amounts have been paid b	nt has been compl to the Contractor for	or Work for which	orevious
Continuation Sheet, AIA Docum				Certificates for Payr	ment were issued and payments	received from th	e Owner, and that	current
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM			\$ 562,232.00	payment shown here	in is now due.			
2. NET CHANGE BY CHANGE	ORDERS		\$ 0.00	CONTRACTOR:	1111			
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE	Line 1 ± 2)		\$ 562,232.00	By:	was Cliver	Date:	August 02, 2011	
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STO	RED TO DATE (Column (G on G703)	\$ 35,616.00	State of: TEXAS			1.000	
5. RETAINAGE:				County of: FORT BI	END	TALLES CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY	TAMMY BOCK	
a. 10 % of Completed W	ork			Subscribed and swor	n to before	SIEY P. S.	Notary Public	
(Column D + E on G703)		\$3,	561.60	me this 2nd da	yof august 2011	(.(4))	OTATE OF TEXA	AS
 b. 10 % of Stored Mater 	al				2	M	y Comm. Exp. Dec. 27	7, 2014
(Column F on G703)		\$	0.00	Notary Public:	anny lea	The state of the s	NAME AND ADDRESS OF TAXABLE PARTY OF STREET	Control of the Contro
Total Retainage (Lines 5a +	5b or Total in Column I o	f G703)	\$3,561.60	My Commission exp	pires: December 27, 2014			
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RET	AINAGE		\$ 32,054.40	ARCHITECT'S	CERTIFICATE FOR	PAYMENT		
(Line 4 Less Line 5 Total				In accordance with t	he Contract Documents, based on	on-site observation	ons and the data con	nprising
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICA	TES FOR PAYMENT		\$0.00		Architect certifies to the Owner th			
(Line 6 from prior Certifi	cate)			with the Contract	of the Work has progressed as indic Documents, and the Contractor	is entitled to be	avment of the AN	MOI INT
B. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE			\$ 32,054.40	CERTIFIED.	botaments, and the contractor	is chilica to pe	syment of the file	100111
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCL	JDING RETAINAGE			AMOUNT CERTIFIED		\$	32	2,054.40
(Line 3 less Line 6)		\$530,	177.60		if amount certified differs from the he Continuation Sheet that are cho			
CHANGE ORDER SUMMAR			DEDUCTIONS	ARCHITECT:				
Total changes approved in prev	ous months by Owner \$	0.00 \$	0.00	By:		Date:		

AIA Document G702™ – 1992. Copyright © 1953, 1963, 1965, 1971, 1978, 1983 and 1992 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA® Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was produced by AIA software at 08:20:15 on 08/02/2011 under Order No.1736561144_1 which expires on 10/29/2011, and is not for reselved. User Notes:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00\$

0.00\$

TOTALS

BY: D

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Contractor

named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without prejudice to any rights of

the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.



Continuation Sheet

AIA Document, G702TM–1992, Application and Certification for Payment, or G736TM–2009, Project Application and Project Certificate for Payment, Construction Manager as Adviser Edition, containing Contractor's signed certification is attached.

In tabulations below, amounts are in US dollars.

Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply.

APPLICATION NO: 11-012(2) 001 (Revised)

APPLICATION DATE: 08/02/2011

PERIOD TO: 07/31/2011

ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:

A	В	C	D	E	F	G		Н	I
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	SCHEDULED VALUE	WORK COMPLETED		MATERIALS	TOTAL			
			FROM PREVIOUS APPLICATION (D + E)	THIS PERIOD	PRESENTLY STORED (NOT IN D OR E)	COMPLETED AND STORED TO DATE (D+E+F)	% (G÷C)	BALANCE TO FINISH (C - G)	RETAINAGE (IF VARIABLE RATE)
	Design Fees	35,616.00	0.00	35,616.00	0.00	35,616.00	100.00 %	0.00	3,561.60
	Owners Contingency	46,855.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00 %	46,855.00	0.00
	Health Clinic Budget	425,753.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00 %	425,753.00	0.00
	P&P Bond	8,662.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00 %	8,662.00	0.00
	Options 1 & 2	45,346.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00 %	45,346.00	0.00
	GRAND TOTAL	\$562,232.00	\$0.00	\$35,616.00	\$0.00	\$35,616.00	6.33 %	\$526,616.00	\$3,561.60